COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

AUG 19 2010 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Susan McClain, Administrator
Bunwoody Village, Inc.

Dunwoody Village .

ATTN: Assisted Living Services

3500 West Chester Pike

Newtown Square, Pennsylvania 19073

Dear Ms. McClain:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
June 8, 2010 and June 9, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

e W
Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

'PERSONAL CARE HOMES — §5 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 . Page 1 of 5
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
BDunwoody Village 145250
3500 West Chester Pike, Newtown Square, PA 19073
INSPECTION DATES REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
June 8, 2010 and June 9, 2010 Paul Metzger, Sanford Stone

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)
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6107234788

Dunwoody Cedars

Jul 08 2010 g:52AM

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pago2eofs
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Dunwoody Village . 145250
3500 West Chester Pike, Newtown Square, PA 19073 - L
INSPECTION DATES - REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
June 8, 2010 and June 9, 2010 Paul Metrger, Sanford Stone

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENHTY REF
multiple representatives producs the plan)
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B107234768

Dunwoody Caedars
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VIOLATICON REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page3of 5
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Dunwoody Village 145250
3500 West Chester Pike, Newiown Sqguare, PA 13073 :
INSPECGTION DATES REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
June 8, 2019 and June 8, 2010 Paul Metzger, Sanford Stone

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREGTtON {Requircd on FIRST PAGE only unless

muttiple reprasentafivas produce the plan)
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 4 of 5

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL. CARE HOME
Dunwoody Village
3500 West Chester Pike, Newtown Square, PA 19073

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
145250

INSPECTION DATES
June 8, 2010 and June 9, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES

Paul Metzger, Sanford Stone

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

multiple representatives produce the plan)
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 5of 5
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Dunwoody Vilkage 145250
3500 Wast Chester Pike, Newtown Square, PA 19073
INSPECTION DATES REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
June 8, 2010 and June 9, 2010 Paul Metzger, Sanferd Stone

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENT,
multiple representatives produce the plan)
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